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Name Bib No Time PaceAgeOverall GendCity AG Place
JOSEPH SQUILLACIOTI 4091 15:55.73 5:08/M21 Overall1:MSTATEN ISLAND  NY
CONNER SMITH 4082 16:14.93 5:14/M22 Overall2:MVESTAL  NY
CHARLES CODY 4813 16:23.75 5:17/M19 Overall3:M
MAX MARRO 944 16:30.39 5:19/M19 Overall4:MPORT WASHINGTON 
STEVE ESPOSITO 755 16:41.53 5:23/M36 Overall5:MBINGHAMTON  NY
JAMES FELICE 4206 16:44.53 5:24/M29 20-291:M
ALEX CRAVER 4897 17:35.25 5:40/M37 30-391:M
JORDAN VARANO 4858 17:37.85 5:41/M46 Masters1:M
JOHNNY VAN SCOYK 4139 17:57.44 5:48/M19  1-191:MWATKINS GLEN  NY
EMILY MILLER 9610 18:25.21 5:57/M23 Overall1:FFREEVILLE  NY
WILLIAM KENNEDY 8811 19:05.36 6:09/M25 20-292:MMORRISVILLE  PA
DAVID FELLOWS 7612 19:05.87 6:10/M41 40-491:MENDWELL  NY
EMILY GUNTHER 8013 19:25.83 6:16/M35 Overall2:FVESTAL  NY
BEN WASSER 41614 20:29.87 6:37/M19  1-192:MCLOSTER  NJ
MATT MARSHALL 9515 20:43.05 6:41/M41 40-492:MBINGHAMTON  NY
Andie Rice 43016 20:50.18 6:43/M21 Overall3:F
CHRISTOPHER NEDLIK 9717 21:01.73 6:47/M32 30-392:MBINGHAMTON  NY
DYLAN CAPPELLO 49218 21:21.53 6:53/M22 20-293:M
PETER SACCO 40519 21:32.11 6:57/M23 20-294:MVESTAL  NY
BOB PULZ 40120 21:42.06 7:00/M66 60-991:MVESTAL  NY
JOHN OLIVER 9921 21:48.87 7:02/M25 20-295:MWINDSOR  NY
DOUGLAS CRANE 49422 21:49.41 7:02/M13  1-193:M
BRYAN VANDERVORT 41423 22:54.45 7:23/M23 20-296:MVESTAL  NY
RICHARD PICHURA 42124 23:06.18 7:27/M61 60-992:M
BRIAN SMITH 40725 23:23.27 7:33/M48 40-493:MVESTAL  NY
THOMAS EGAN 48326 24:20.20 7:51/M62 60-993:M
CELENA SUNDERLIN 49327 24:50.94 8:01/M38 Overall4:F
CLAYTON CURTIS 7028 25:02.94 8:05/M26 20-297:MHORSEHEADS  NY
LEE ANDERSON 6229 25:35.23 8:15/M68 60-994:MENDICOTT  NY
ANTHONY GAETANI 7830 26:12.48 8:27/M34 30-393:MBINGHAMTON  NY
THOMAS SEDORE 40631 26:52.98 8:40/M61 60-995:MAPALACHIN  NY
ELI VALERO 41232 27:00.48 8:43/M11  1-194:MVESTAL  NY
KARA STAGE 41033 27:01.49 8:43/M39 Overall5:FULSTER  PA
NICHOLAS HEKMAN 8134 27:06.31 8:45/M39 30-394:MENDICOTT  NY
SARAH HEKMAN 8235 27:06.85 8:45/M37 30-391:FENDICOTT  NY
CALEB DORWART 7436 27:20.62 8:49/M25 20-298:MJOHNSON CITY  NY
RHIANNON FOSTER 7737 27:29.62 8:52/M41 Masters1:FENDICOTT  NY
JARED WELCH 41838 27:30.42 8:52/M24 20-299:MNEW HARTFORD 
BRADY WEINGARTNER 41739 27:33.02 8:53/M25 20-2910:MKIRKWOOD  NY
DANIEL CHAVARRIA 6840 27:45.87 8:57/M23 20-2911:MBINGHAMTON  NY
CHRIS DEJOHN 7241 27:47.75 8:58/M25 20-2912:MWINDSOR  NY
SHAUN VISUVALINGAM 41542 27:47.92 8:58/M23 20-2913:MJOHNSON CITY  NY
DANIELLE BRAGG-HARVEY 6643 28:10.92 9:05/M24 20-291:FBINGHAMTON  NY
RYAN BEAN 6344 28:18.00 9:08/M21 20-2914:MCLIFTON PARK  NY
THOMAS BONGIORNO 6545 28:18.17 9:08/M22 20-2915:MBINGHAMTON  NY
PEARL HETTICH 8346 28:27.26 9:11/M23 20-2916:MCORTLAND  NY
MARK MUSHALLA 49647 28:47.11 9:17/M66 60-996:M
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GREG KISACKY 48448 29:57.02 9:40/M67 60-997:M
JULIA HUNTER 8549 30:11.34 9:44/M45 40-491:FVESTAL  NY
DAVID SUTER II 41150 31:27.33 10:09/M39 30-395:MVESTAL  NY
KATHY ANDERSON 6151 31:41.94 10:14/M64 60-991:FENDICOTT  NY
BRITTANY BUCHTA 48752 33:29.75 10:48/M36 30-392:F
ALLYSON ROCKWELL 49153 36:49.42 11:53/M23 20-292:F
DEBBIE GRASSI 7954 36:58.47 11:56/M75 60-992:FJOHNSON CITY  NY
DEVIN TRUMAN 49055 37:03.52 11:57/M24 20-293:F
STEWART CRANE 49556 37:11.09 12:00/M49 40-494:M
JANET DELIMAN 7357 37:19.93 12:03/M67 60-993:FENDICOTT  NY
YVONNE E NEWELL 9858 37:33.70 12:07/M72 60-994:FBINGHAMTON  NY
CASSIE MANCHESTER 9259 38:25.29 12:24/M30 30-393:FVESTAL  NY
MARLEE HOGAN 8460 38:45.52 12:30/M27 20-294:FBINGHAMTON  NY
LIZ LAUBISCH 9061 38:45.59 12:30/M32 30-394:FAPALACHIN  NY
JANET MANCHESTER 9362 39:16.39 12:40/M62 60-995:FVESTAL  NY
MATTEA BUCHTA 48863 40:07.93 12:57/M20 20-295:F
LINDSAY BUCHTA 48664 40:08.90 12:57/M43 40-492:F
KARYN GRAUSGRUBER 48265 46:25.08 14:58/M52 50-591:F
KRISTEN LATTNER 8966 46:29.76 15:00/M47 40-493:FENDICOTT  NY
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